
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Not classified (60% = 9 Laps)

DNF

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

2

5

3

4

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

DNF

No.

35

73

43

5

169

141

18

46

76

14

160

98

44

31

68

96

105

3

Name

Michael Iamundi

Phil Wang

Barrett Kingsborough

David Taylor

Dean Curtis

Raymond Carmody

Jo DeMarco

Noel Brigido

Frank Steinhausen

Johan Wasserman

Greg Davis

Robert Murray

Desmond Ennis

Matt Garwood

Kevin Deevey

Jesse Ward

Garrett Villano

Kevin Kapelke

Class

F1200

F1200

F1200

F1200

F1200M

F1200M

F1200

F1200M

F1200M

F1200M

F1200M

F1200

F1200M

F1200

F1200M

F1200

F1200

F1200

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

12

12

11

10

8

Total Tm

20:50.838

20:51.288

20:59.980

21:03.393

21:09.439

21:18.809

21:20.998

21:22.088

21:22.556

21:37.293

22:03.036

22:03.749

22:24.496

17:39.042

22:18.541

15:53.534

14:43.519

11:42.056

Diff

0.450

9.142

12.555

18.601

27.971

30.160

31.250

31.718

46.455

1:12.198

1:12.911

1 Lap

3 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

DNF

Best Tm

1:18.458

1:18.296

1:18.560

1:19.193

1:19.335

1:20.337

1:21.361

1:21.586

1:21.763

1:22.040

1:24.211

1:24.348

1:24.998

1:21.065

1:22.632

1:21.514

1:24.643

1:19.449

In Lap

10

10

9

3

3

2

9

9

9

11

9

9

3

2

9

2

10

2

Hometown

Maple ON

Pickering ON

Campbellcroft ON

Oakville ON

East Stroudsburg PA

Horseheads NY

Markham ON

Brampton ON

Pickering ON

Waterdown ON

Westline PA

Lindsay ON

Scarborough ON

Phelpston ON

Ottawa ON

Kilworthy ON

Amherst NY

Kitchener ON

Club

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

SCCA

SCCA

BEMC

BARC

BARC

BARC

Other

PMSC,SCCA

BARC

BARC

MCO

BARC

SCCA

BARC

Make

1996 Caracal Van De Car B

1996 Caracal C

1973 Lynx

1976 Lynx F1200

2000 Womer EV3

1992 Mysterian M2

2002 BRD F1200

1992 Mysterian M2

2001 BRD

1995 Mysterian M2

1976 Caldwell D13

1991 Stiletto Stiletto

2000 Adams Aero

1995 Volkswagen BRD

1997 Womer EV3

1996 BRD F1200

1991 BRD Formula Vee

2014 BRD KT-01

Sponsor

Montana Auto Centre

Sterling MicroSystems

Vallis Motorsport

Dawes Motorsport Development

Me, Myself, and I

Re/Max Rouge River Realty

CarpetDeals.ca

Vintage Sport AutoArt

Six Feet Deep Clothing, SLiCK Products,SMX Optics

MM&I / Hitch Guide                           getting hitched just got easier

KarmaComa Studios / Auto Glym Can

dv:ux, dv:architect, Crossfit Bytown

KCR Motorsports

Powerlab Racing

Kapelke Tuned

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of the Course:  David Watson

Chair of Stewards:  Lily Weedon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association

Margin of Victory

0.450

Avg. Speed

106.633

Best Lap Tm

1:18.296

Best Speed

113.569

Best Lap by

73 - Phil Wang

DAC Bay of Quinte Grand Prix

F1200

R5 - Race 1

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:07:35

Shannonville Pro Track 2.470 km

18/07/2015 16:12

Provisional


